19 Mayis 2022 Persembe

3. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi
1.DANIELAS DAUGHTER (Kosmaz)
2.SANTORONI GIRL
3MCTORINA
4.SHANNARA
5.POWERBANK
6. THINK PINK
7.DARK PEARL (Kosmaz)
8.WINNER DANCER
9.DERINDOGA
10.PHILBERTA
11.STEMCELLS (Kosmaz)
12.DRAGON PEARL
13.ISIN ASLI (Kosmaz)
14 MTHRA
15.ANITABLAKE (Kosmaz)
16.GRANDZELAL
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Kayitlar

SARTLI 3/Disi/Y2

1.)52.500 &
1.)9.056 £

Yas
6ydk
S5yd k
S5ydk
4ydk
Byak
S5ydk
5yd k
Syak
4ydk
4ydk
4ydk
4ydk
6ydk
4ydk
7ydk
4ydk

2.)21.000 ¢
2)3623¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
ROCKVASTER (IRE) - MATIMAGIC (IRE)
APPROVE (IRE) - GOLDEN DROP
SMART ROBIN (JAN) - ALYA
TALIPHAN (IRE) - VALLEVELDEE (IRE)
KURTINADSS (IRE) - MY LUCKY DAY
DR FONG (USA) - EDOSH (IRE)

SMART ROBIN (JAN) - BLACK TULIP

WIN RVER WIN (USA) - DANOING MASTER
LION HEART (USA) - NOISETTE

SMART ROBIN (JAN) - BELGINM

KANEKO - DISTANT TIVE

LION HEART (USA) - BEFORE VE
AGRESVO (USA) - DONT MAKE ME ORY
JUSTENUFFHUMOR (USA) - SUHULET

WIN RVER WIN (USA) - KITTY HAWK
SPITFRE - BLITZKREG

58 kg, 59,50 kg,

Siklet

59,5
59,5
59,5
58
57,5
57,5
56,5
56,5
56
56
56
55
59,5
55
57,5
55

310500 ¢
3)1811¢

Sahip
M HAK. OZCOLAK
ASL. SAVASAN
HIK. AKBULUT
ERA KOKTAY
ALI TOPAL
MEH. ARICI
ESI. VARDARCIK
ERK. KARAKAYA
SAL. YUNGA
ISM. ARSLANCA
BAR. DURDAG
ERK. BAL
NAT. BUNATIANTS
U. TAL. KORKUT
SEL. DIKENCIK
M HAS. TORAVAN

Antrendrii
G.TASDELEN
RAYDOGAN
V.AKBULUT
S.YANIK
S.HBARUT
O.TASDEMR
B.CAKUS
HAL KAYA
H.DURMUS
C.TKOSE
SER.GOKCE
ZTURGUL
BEK.YILDIRIM
KKOYLU
SOZGUR
S.YUDUM

izmir Hipdromu (11. Yans Giinii)

2100 Kum
4)5250 ¢
4.)906 v
HP  Son6Y. Son Kosu Tarihi
61 351347 18.05.2022
54 235560 30.04.2022
70 414641 26.04.2022
48 194508 23.04.2022
58 360222 26.04.2022
53 464455 10.05.2022
51 69122-3 17.02.2022
50 4-66089 21.04.2022
53 0-61356 03.04.2022
63 623464 21.04.2022
65 107900 25.04.2022
47 809-777 21.04.2022
40 385005 17.05.2022
50 5211-33 28.04.2022
29 058899 21.04.2022
15 548-800 07.05.2022



